

À  
T.P.(C) No. 323-328 OF 2004  
ITEM No.1 (P.H.)

Court No. 7

SECTION XVIA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Transfer Petition.(Civil) No.323-328/2004

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

VARINDER SINGH & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for stay and vacating stay and directions and  
Office Report ) (For final disposal)  
With

CONMT.PET.(Civil)No.507/2004 in T.P.(C) 324/2004(For prel. hearing)  
(For final disposal)  
SLP(C) No.6710/2004,SLP(C) No.6711/2004 & SLP(C) No.16971-16972/2004  
(With application for impleadment and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 14/10/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Harbhagwan Singh, AG.,Pb.  
M/s. Rajeeta Raj,Bimal Roy Jad, Lakxmi Pavani,Advvs.

Mr. M.L. Varma, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Viplav Sharma,Adv.,Mr. S.P. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.,Mr. Satya Mitra, Adv.  
Mr. Anil Kshetrapal, Adv.,Mr. Rohan Thawani, Adv.  
Ms. Pooja Dhar,Adv., Mr. Joseph Pokkatt, Adv.  
Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mrs. Nandini Gore,Adv.

Mr. Mohan Jain, Adv., Mr. S. Biswajit M, Adv.  
Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh,Adv., Mr. Neeraj Sethi, Adv.

Mr. Prem Malhotra,Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

Mr. T.N. Singh, Adv., Mr. V.K. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra, Advvs.

Mr. V.D. Khanna, Adv.

...2/-

-2-

Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey, Adv.

For Intervener Mr. Rajesh K. Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Shalu Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Mr. M.L. Verma, learned senior counsel made further submissions from 10.35 to 11.05 a.m.  
List on 15-10-2004 as a last item.

It is further directed that the video cassettes which were requisitioned from the High Court be sent back in a sealed cover.

(R.K. DHAWAN)  
COURT MASTER

(ASHA JOSHI)  
COURT MASTER